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1 1(1) Tilde Stjernborg 11,900 9,950 10,450 10,850 43,150
GK Motus-Salto

2 2(1) Ellen Gakios 11,700 9,000 9,800 10,250 40,750
All Star Gymnastics GF

3 3(1) Rebecca Meijer 9,300 10,350 11,300 30,950
All Star Gymnastics GF

4 25(1) Amanda Helsing 7,400 9,950 11,050 28,400
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 17(1) Elina Gravin 12,600 11,600 24,200
Eskilstuna GF

6 14(1) Maja Rhodin 11,550 10,450 22,000
Umeå GF

7 15(1) Maxine Finnberg 11,750 8,350 20,100
Umeå GF

8 27(1) Lova Folestad 9,900 10,100 20,000
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 7(1) Meja Holmgren 8,550 8,650 17,200
All Star Gymnastics GF

10 21(1) Smilla Berg 11,700 11,700
GF Gymnos

11 12(1) Viivi Åkerdal 11,150 11,150
Umeå GF

12 13(1) Wilhelmina Borssén 10,850 10,850
Umeå GF

13 5(1) Ronja Lindfeldt 10,200 10,200
All Star Gymnastics GF

14 10(1) Annalena Casas Bunse 9,400 9,400
All Star Gymnastics GF

15 8(1) Molly Lindell 9,200 9,200
All Star Gymnastics GF

16 9(1) Julia Gakios 8,900 8,900
All Star Gymnastics GF

17 22(1) Birgitta Lyrdal 8,300 8,300
Tölö GF

18 16(1) Embla Molander
GF Atletica

18 30(1) Liv Winterkvist
GF Nikegymnasterna



1 1(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,5 8,400 11,900 Q
GK Motus-Salto 3,7 8,700 12,400 12,150

2 14(1) Maja Rhodin 3,5 8,050 11,550 Q
Umeå GF 3,7 8,050 0,1 11,650 11,600

3 2(1) Ellen Gakios 3,7 8,000 11,700 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,5 7,900 11,400 11,550

4 21(1) Smilla Berg 3,5 8,200 11,700 Q
GF Gymnos 2,4 8,450 10,850 11,275

5 15(1) Maxine Finnberg 3,5 8,250 11,750 q
Umeå GF 2,0 8,450 10,450 11,100

6 12(1) Viivi Åkerdal 3,5 7,750 0,1 11,150 Q
Umeå GF 2,0 8,250 10,250 10,700

7 5(1) Ronja Lindfeldt 2,0 8,200 10,200 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 2,8 8,200 11,000 10,600

8 13(1) Wilhelmina Borssén 2,8 8,050 10,850 Q
Umeå GF 2,0 7,950 9,950 10,400

9 16(1) Embla Molander Q
GF Atletica

9 30(1) Liv Winterkvist Q
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 22(1) Birgitta Lyrdal q
Tölö GF
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1 17(1) Elina Gravin 4,4 8,200 12,600 Q
Eskilstuna GF

2 1(1) Tilde Stjernborg 1,1 8,850 9,950 Q
GK Motus-Salto

3 27(1) Lova Folestad 1,1 8,800 9,900 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 3(1) Rebecca Meijer 1,5 7,800 9,300 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 2(1) Ellen Gakios 1,6 7,400 9,000 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

6 7(1) Meja Holmgren 1,5 7,050 8,550 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 15(1) Maxine Finnberg 1,4 6,950 8,350 Q
Umeå GF

8 25(1) Amanda Helsing 2,1 5,600 0,3 7,400 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 9(1) Julia Gakios q
All Star Gymnastics GF

9 8(1) Molly Lindell q
All Star Gymnastics GF

SM 2021 KvAG
2021-10-02

Västerås

Grenresultat JSM Finaler

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Barr

www.sporteventsystems.se 2021-10-13 08:14:20 3 / 5



1 1(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,6 6,850 10,450 Q
GK Motus-Salto

2 3(1) Rebecca Meijer 3,4 6,950 10,350 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

3 25(1) Amanda Helsing 4,1 5,850 9,950 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 2(1) Ellen Gakios 3,8 6,000 9,800 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 8(1) Molly Lindell 3,1 6,100 9,200 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

6 9(1) Julia Gakios 2,9 6,000 8,900 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 7(1) Meja Holmgren 2,8 5,850 8,650 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 22(1) Birgitta Lyrdal 2,7 5,600 8,300 Q
Tölö GF

9 15(1) Maxine Finnberg q
Umeå GF

9 10(1) Annalena Casas Bunse q
All Star Gymnastics GF

SM 2021 KvAG
2021-10-02

Västerås

Grenresultat JSM Finaler

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Bom

www.sporteventsystems.se 2021-10-13 08:14:20 4 / 5



1 17(1) Elina Gravin 3,4 8,200 11,600 Q
Eskilstuna GF

2 3(1) Rebecca Meijer 3,5 7,800 11,300 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

3 25(1) Amanda Helsing 3,1 7,950 11,050 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 1(1) Tilde Stjernborg 3,8 7,350 0,3 10,850 Q
GK Motus-Salto

5 14(1) Maja Rhodin 3,4 7,050 10,450 Q
Umeå GF

6 2(1) Ellen Gakios 3,2 7,050 10,250 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 27(1) Lova Folestad 2,8 7,300 10,100 Q
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 10(1) Annalena Casas Bunse 2,6 6,900 0,1 9,400 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

9 15(1) Maxine Finnberg q
Umeå GF

9 8(1) Molly Lindell q
All Star Gymnastics GF
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